
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Chugunkov Ilya V.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 16 Jan 15:20 — 17:50 EXAM Information Security in Computer Systems and Networks  A14-501, A14-502
 V-206h

Fri, 05 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Electronic Payment Systems  M16-721  V-404
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Modern Payment Systems and Their Security  S12-505, S12-506, S12-507

 V-204b
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Security  B14-503, B14-504  V-204v
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Low-level Programming  B15-504, B15-505  V-210a
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Low-level Programming  B15-502  V-210a
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Information Security: Cryptographic Tools; Modern Payment Systems  B14-V71,

B14-V72, B14-V74, B14-V75  406
Wed, 24 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Information Security: Software and Hardware  B14-V74, B14-V75  B-213
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Information Security: Software and Hardware  S14-506  A-218
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Low-level Programming  B15-V72, B15-V73  V-210a
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Low-level Programming  B14-V02, B15-V71  V-210a
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security: Software and Hardware  S14-506  A-218
Thu, 08 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Security: Software and Hardware  B14-V74, B14-V75  V-415
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Information Security  B14-503, B14-504  V-417
Mon, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Security: Cryptographic Tools; Modern Payment Systems  B14-V71,

B14-V72, B14-V74, B14-V75  403


